MICRO NM-300

Caddigo AEA: 3500317
Caddigo Fab.

Descripcion.

Tipo

Uso
Contactos_autolimpiantes
Cantidad_de_maniobras
Reistencia_de_contacto
Resistencia_de_aislacion
Tension_maxima_VCA_VCC
Corriente_maximaCA_CC
Tipo_de_conexionado

Boton_de_accionamiento_color

NM-300
MICRO NM-300
1 NA

General

Plata 99%

>10000000

>100

380/ 110

10/4

Tornillo y morseta

Verde



